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Executive Committee 

Paul Freimuth 
Martha Furie (Chairperson) 
Gholson Lyon 
Howie Sirotkin 
Tom White 

 
BGE 531 Graduate Genetics 

Jim Bliska 
Bruce Demple (Director) 
Peter Gergen 
Brenna Henn 
Maurice Kernan 
Gholson Lyon 
Ben Martin 
Dave Matus 
Alea Mills 
Josh Rest 
Michael Schatz 
Howie Sirotkin (Co-Director) 
John True 
Eckard Wimmer 
 

BGE 500 Responsible Conduct of Research 
Martha Furie (Director) 
Tom MacCarthy 
Scott Powers 
 

BGE 691 Readings in Genetics 
Ando van der Velden 
Jingfang Ju 

 
MCB/HBH 656 Cell and Tissue Biology 

Jim Bliska 
Dan Bogenhagen 
Debbie Brown (Co-Director) 
Nick Carpino 
Vitaly Citovsky 
Holly Colognato (Co-Director) 
Kevin Czaplinski 
Mike Frohman 
Martha Furie 
Jamie Konopka 
Aaron Neiman 
Nancy Reich 
David Spector 
Ken-Ichi Takemaru 

 
MCB/HBM 503 Molecular Genetics 

Jim Bliska 
Dan Bogenhagen 
Bruce Futcher (Co-Director) 
Peter Gergen 
Pat Hearing 
Wali Karzai 
Jamie Konopka 
Adrian Krainer 
Janet Leatherwood 
Ed Luk 
Sasha Levy 
Ken Marcu (Co-Director) 
Robert Martienssen 
Bruce Stillman 
 

BGE 693 Research Proposal Preparation 
Jorge Benach  
Martha Furie (Co-Director) 
Jamie Konopka (Co-Director) 
David Thanassi 

 
Qualifying Exam Committees 

Carol Carter 
Alea Mills 
Kevin Czaplinski 
Peter Gergen 
Shaoyu Ge 
Mary Kritzer 
Gholson Lyon 
Erich Mackow 
Geoffrey Girnun 
Josh Rest 
Tom MacCarthy 
Howie Sirotkin 

 
 
  



Admissions Committee 
Jian Cao 
Sumita Bhaduri-McIntosh 
Ben Martin 
Erich Mackow 
Dave Matus 
Sasha Levy 
Markus Seeliger 
Chiara Luberto 
Brenna Henn 
Lori Chan 

 
Mentors 

Adan Aguirre 
Paul Bingham 
Jiang Chen 
Maurizio Del Poeta 
Bruce Demple 
Mikala Egeblad 
Bruce Futcher 
Shaoyu Ge 
Peter Gergen 
Geoff Girnun 
Pat Hearing 
Brenna Henn 
Janet Leatherwood 
Chiara Luberto 
Gholson Lyon 
Ben Martin 
Dave Matus 
Aaron Neiman  
Scott Powers 
Maya Shelly 
Howie Sirotkin 
Rafaella Sordella 
David Spector 
Rolf Sternglanz 
Nicholas Tonks 
Dave Tuveson 
Zuzana Zachar 
Wei-Xing Zong 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dissertation Committees 
Dan Bogenhagen 
Lori Chan 
Jian Cao 
Holly Colognato 
Kevin Czaplinski 
Walter Eanes 
Martha Furie 
Bruce Futcher 
Peter Gergen 
Geoff Girnun 
Tom Gingeras 
Yusuf Hannun 
Pat Hearing 
Leemor Joshua-Tor 
Wali Karzai 
Jamie Konopka 
Mary Kritzer 
Janet Leatherwood 
Sasha Levy 
Richard Lin 
Erwin London 
Ben Martin 
Dave Matus 
Alea Mills 
Ute Moll 
Scott Powers 
Nancy Reich 
Josh Rest 
Michael Schatz 
Markus Seeliger 
Howie Sirotkin 
Rafaella Sordella 
Rolf Sternglanz 
Nick Tonks 
Stella Tsirka 
Dave Tuveson 
Linda Van Aelst 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Rotation supervisors 
Jim Bliska 
Shaoyu Ge 
Sasha Levy 
Bo Li 
Scott Powers 
Josh Rest 
Steve Smith 
Ando van der Velden 
 

Applicant interviewers 
Adan Aguirre 
Jim Bliska 
Jian Cao 
Nick Carpino 
Lori Chan 
Jiang Chen 
Holly Colognato 
Kevin Czaplinski 
Maurizio Del Poeta 
Bruce Demple 
Martha Furie 
Geoffrey Girnun 
Pat Hearing 
Brenna Henn 
Jingfang Ju 
Wali Karzai 
Sasha Levy 
Ed Luk 
Erich Mackow 
Ben Martin 
Dave Matus 
Scott Powers 
Josh Rest 
Markus Seeliger 
Maya Shelly 
Ken Shroyer 
Tom White 
Zuzana Zachar 
Wei-Xing Zong 


